
tapasmenu
savoury

sweet

wine, beer and gin

Rosemary & Salt Salt Foccacia 

Warm Pitta Bread (V)

Mixed Olives

Smoked Mackerel Pate

Pan Fried Halloumi

Tiger Prawn & Gruyere Gratin

‘Tom Tom’ Mussels

BBQ Chicken Wings
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Chorizo & Roasted New Potatoes

with olive oil & balsamic vinegar 

Kalamata & Nocellara Olives

with lemon and chives, served with organic sourdough toast 

in a sticky red wine and ginger glaze

with lime, chilli & coriander

in a tomato, herb, garlic & white wine sauce, with French bread

in a smoky, bourbon sauce

served with aioli

£5.50

Espresso single/double           
Americano                                 
Cappuccino                               
Latte                                           
Flat white (8oz)                          
Macchiato single/double                    
Mocha                                        
Mumbai Chai Latte                             
(ve w/ oat, coconut or soya)
Alternative milk/Syrups             

with hummus or tzatziki

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Sicilian Lemon Tart

Affagato

with sticky toffee sauce and
cream

Espresso over vanilla ice cream 
(decaf available)

£7.95

£7.50

£6.50

with fresh berries

coffee
Pot of English Breakfast tea              
Pot of Earl Grey                                   
‘Twist’ herbal tea                                 
 Lemon & Ginger
Refresher Green
Propermint
Pure Rooibos 
Lemongrass & Coconut
Apple & Blueberry 
Sweet Chai

£2.45/£2.65
£3.05
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£2.50/ £2.80
£3.60
 £3.50 

£0.40

£2.60
£2.95
£2.95

tea

Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy)
elegant notes of redcurrant 
and rosehip
Rioja (Temperanillo)
surprisingly aromatic nose with 
red fruits and liquorice
Shiraz (South Australia)
vibrant berry notes with hints
of black pepper & oak
Merlot (Chile)
soft & elegant aromas of cacao & chilli

£25.00

£5.75/£20.50

£5.95/£22.95

 £24.50

Prosecco 
delicate & aromatic with fine 
bubbles
Chardonnay (France)
crisp & delicate with hints of 
honey melon & peach
Pinot Grigio (Italy)
refreshing palate of stone fruit &
citrus
Vinho Verde (Portugal)
fresh & zesty with citrus notes

£5.95/£21.50

£5.95/£24.95

£5.85/£22.50

£5.75/£20.95

Peroni

Rebellion Ale 
24 Carat/Winter Royale

Old Amersham Gin
London Dry
Rhubarb & Elderflower
Grapefruit, Lemon & Thyme

served with Fever Tree tonic

£4.35

£5.25

25ml £5.50
50ml £6.95

cheese

with crackers, seasalt & rosemary foccacia, celery, grapes & caramelised onion chutney
Castello Blue, Manchego, Pied’ Angloys £14.95

Sweet Potato Falafel
served with hummus & chilli jam

£4.95

£4.95

£7.50

£10.95

£6.95

£6.95

£8.95

£6.95

£5.95


