tapas menu ,

Savoury							
Rosemary & Salt Salt Foccacia with olive oil & balsamic vinegar	£5.50	Tiger Prawn & Gruyere Gratin with lime, chilli & coriander	£10.95				
Warm Pitta Bread (V) with hummus or tzatziki	£4.95	'Tom Tom' Mussels in a tomato, herb, garlic & white wine sauce, with F	£8.95 rench bread				
Mixed Olives Kalamata & Nocellara Olives	£4.95	Chorizo & Roasted New Potatoes served with aioli	£6.95				
Smoked Mackerel Pate with lemon and chives, served with organic sou	£7.50 rdough toast	BBQ Chicken Wings in a smoky, bourbon sauce	£6.95				
Pan Fried Halloumi in a sticky red wine and ginger glaze	£6.95	Sweet Potato Falafel served with hummus & chilli jam	£5.95				

Savourv

cheese

Castello Blue, Manchego, Pied' Angloys £14.95

with crackers, seasalt & rosemary foccacia, celery, grapes & caramelised onion chutney

sweet	1	coffee		tea	
Sticky Toffee Pudding with sticky toffee sauce and cream	£7.95	Espresso single/double Americano Cappuccino Latte	£2.45/£2.65 £3.05 £3.25 £3.25	Pot of English Breakfast tea Pot of Earl Grey 'Twist' herbal tea Lemon & Ginger	£2.60 £2.95 £2.95
Sicilian Lemon Tart	£7.50	Flat white (8oz)	£3.25	Refresher Green	
with fresh berries		Macchiato single/double	£2.50/ £2.80	Propermint	
Affagato Espresso over vanilla ice cream	£6.50	Mocha Mumbai Chai Latte	£3.60 £3.50	Pure Rooibos Lemongrass & Coconut	
(decaf available)		(ve w/ oat, coconut or soya Alternative milk/Syrups	£0.40	Apple & Blueberry Sweet Chai	

wine, beer and gin							
Prosecco £25.00 delicate & aromatic with fine	Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy) £5.95/£21.50 elegant notes of redcurrant	Peroni £4.35					
bubbles Chardonnay (France) £5.75/£20.50	and rosehip Rioja (Temperanillo) £5.95/£24.95	Rebellion Ale £5.25 24 Carat/Winter Royale					
crisp & delicate with hints of honey melon & peach Pinot Grigio (Italy) £5.95/£22.95	surprisingly aromatic nose with red fruits and liquorice Shiraz (South Australia) £5.85/£22.50	Old Amersham Gin 25ml £5.50 London Dry 50ml £6.95					
Pinot Grigio (Italy) £5.95/£22.95 refreshing palate of stone fruit & citrus	vibrant berry notes with hints of black pepper & oak	Rhubarb & Elderflower Grapefruit, Lemon & Thyme					
Vinho Verde (Portugal) £24.50 fresh & zesty with citrus notes	Merlot (Chile) £5.75/£20.95 soft & elegant aromas of cacao & chilli	served with Fever Tree tonic					